
SrNo 
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ARTS. SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR Rot No 
40*9 
4020 
4044 
4068 
4073 
4075 
4108 
4185 
4187 

<189 
4199 
4234 
4266 
4287 
4293 
4561 

4568 
Total 17 rocords 

Students Name 
SATAV BHAGYSHRI ANKUSH 
SHELAR SHUBANGI MAHADEV 
KADAM PRITI KISAN 
SABALE ASHITOSH ANIL 
CHORMALE VAIBHAV ARUN 
CHAVAN KAJAL AJINATH 
TOBARE SHITAL ACHUT 
DEOKAR SAURABH DNYANESHWAR 
SHENDAGE PRAVARTI HARIDAS 
MAGAR AMRUTA SANTOSH 
MORE YUVRAJ VISHNU 
MORE SONALI RAMESH 
KALE VSHAL BABASO 
GHADAGE VRUSHALI NARAYAN 
KOLEKAR SANI NARAYAN 
PATALE GANESH MAHADEO 
JORI ARCHANA ABHIMANYU 

¿efay'. 413106 

Subject-Hindi G2 Year-2019-20 Class-SYBA 



ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR Sr.No Roll.No 
37660 4189 
37264 4199 
38610 4234 
38551 4206 
39033 4287 
22725 4561 

Studont,s Name 
MAGAR AMRUTASANTOSH 
MORE YUVRAJ V0SHNU 
MORE SONALI RAM�SH 
KALE VISHAL BABASO 
GHADAGE VRUSHALI NARAYAN 
PATALE GANESH MAHADEO 
JORI ARCHANA ABHIMANYU 

Subjoct-Hindi S1 Yoar-2019-20 Class-8YBA 

22466 4568 
Total 7 rocords 



Sr.No 

37560 
37264 
38510 
38551 
39033 
22725 
22466 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR 
Roll.No 

4189 
4199 
4234 
4266 
4287 
4561 
4568 

Total 7 records 

Student,s Name 
MAGAR AMRUTA SANTOSH 
MORE YUVRAJ VISHNU 
MORE SONALI RAMESH 
KALE VISHAL BABASO 
GHADAGE VRUSHALI NARAYAN 
PATALE GANESH MAHADEO 
JORI ARCHANA ABHIMANYU 

Subject HindiS2 Year-2019-20 Class-SYBA 


